

Soroptimist of Hamilton Awards Committee PO Box 1012 Hamilton, MT 59840 sihamiltonawards@gmail.com

Ruby Award

Completed application must be postmarked by January 31st

The Ruby Award honors women who, through their professional or personal efforts, are making extraordinary differences in the lives of women and girls. Honorees are women who have worked to improve the lives of other women or girls. Their work has had a significant impact, and also inspires and encourages other women.

Women may nominate themselves or another woman they feel is deserving of this honor. Please complete this form and the essay and return to the address listed above.

Part 1: Nominee Information

Name			
Last, First MI			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Email Address			

Part 2: Nominee's Story

Please include a statement (350 words or less) describing why the nominee should receive the SI Hamilton Ruby Award (Note: it is required to get the written permission of the nominee. Please see Page 2 for consent)

Part 3: Nominee Consent

I consent to my nomination for the SI Hamilton Ruby Award and to the accuracy of the information contained in this nomination form. I understand that my application and supporting information become the property of SI Hamilton upon submission, which shall have sole discretion in using these materials for the purpose of publicizing the Ruby Award program.

*Please note that the typed signatures will be accepted. By typing your name in the signatu line you agree to the terms of release as stated above.				
Nominee:	Date			
Part 4: Nominator In	formation (if different	from nominee)		
Name				
Address				
City				
Phone				
Email Addross				